2] FARE CHART CENTRAL
C/ONNECT

Valid from Monday 5th August 2024

ADULT FARES UNDER 19 FARES

Crays Hill Crays Hill

Billericay Billericay

Children under five | Free travel on this service at all times

DAY I SEASON I GROUP FARES ) *Available via the myTrip app only.
DAY WEEK MONTH* TwoTogether
(31 day) (two people)

Wickford Town Zone*

ADULT £3.00 £4.00 £48.00
£4.50

UNDER 19 £2.00 £8.00 £31.00

ADULT £5.00 £23.00 £82.00
£7.50

UNDER 19 £3.20 £14.00 £51.00

*Wickford Town covers all journeys on Services 8, 10 & 12 around Wickford Town including Brock Hill, Runwell & Shotgate
**West Essex Network covers all journeys across the full length of Services 8, 10 and 12

LOCAL SINGLE FARES GROUP FARES

(Valid entirely within 1 farezone) (4 people, any age)
ADULT £1.50 Wickford Town Zone
UNDER 19 £1.50 £6.00 £10.00

English National Concessionary Travel Scheme

Senior (blue) and Mobility (orange) ENCTS passes are valid between 09:30 and 23:00 Mon-Fri and
at all times on Saturdays as per the English National Concessionary Travel Scheme.

In addition: Essex County Council cards can be used between 09:00 and 09:30 Mon-Fri.

) Dogs
Travel TravelEssex Saver Tickets
SIS Unlimited same day travel on all D(?gs dre HSSSIIS IO ) Gl
. this service. Please purchase a
local buses* within Essex, regardless . .
Dog Rover ticket, priced at £1,
of operator. See travelessex.co.uk i . o
which is valid for unlimited travel

for more details.
all day.

*Some Airport, Express & School services are excluded, see travelessex.co.uk for details.
Zonal tickets are also valid on other Central Connect services. See website for details. Restrictions apply.
Prices correct as of 5th August 2024. Subject fo change

CENTRAL

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) f X N,




